
DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 

        

Semester Examination Result 

      

    
Month and 

Year        
Name of 
Course Name of the faculty Of Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

BPES  Physical Education Jan-23 School of Physical Education July -22 to Dec -22 Ist 

      

Paper Code Subject Name Credits    

T-101 Basic and Systemic Anatomy-I 3 Date of Result - 13.02.2023   

T-102 Foundation of Physical Education 3      

T-103 English - I 3      

P-101 Athletics - I 2      

P-102 Gymnastics - I 2      

P-103 Yoga 2      

P-104 Conditioning & Match Practice 3.5      

I-101 Intramural 0.5      

C-101 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 1      

           

           

           

           

  Total Credits 20       
 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 

1 22B101 AAKASH KASDE  DA2200575 DHARASINGH ANANADI BAI 

2 22B102 AASHNA SHARMA  DA2200576 RITESH SHARMA  MEGHA 

3 22B104 ABHISHEK SHARMA  DA2200577 RAMBABU SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA 

4 22B105 ADITYA KAROSIYA DA2200579 LATE SURESH KAROSIYA B NEETU KAROSIYA  

5 22B106 ADITYARAJ PARIHAR  DA2200578 RAKESH PARIHAR ANITA PARIHAR  

6 22B107 AJEET PARMAR  DA2200580 GOPAL  LALI 

7 22B108 AKASH MALVIYA  DA2200581 PADAM SINGH MALVIYA  REKSHA BAI MALVIYA  

8 22B109 AMAN BALAJI  DA2200582 MISHRILAL BALAJI NEEMA BALAJI  

9 22B110 AMISHA NAGAR DA2200583 MUKESH NAGAR SUNITA NAGAR  

10 22B111 ANAMIKA DA2200584 KAMAL BABU  ANITA DEVI  

11 22B112 ANISHA SUSNERIYA  DA2200585 TEJRAM SUSNERIYA MANJU SUSNERIYA  

12 22B113 ANTAR SINGH CHOUHAN  DA2200586 SHANKAR  KAMALI  

13 22B114 ARADHAY SAKWAR    ARJEN SAKWAR JYOTI SAKWAR 

14 22B115 ARVIND KODLI DA2200587 BHARAT SINGH KODLI RADHA KODLI  

15 22B116 ASHISH DAMOR  DA2200589 KANTU DAMOR MANJU DAMOR  

16 22B117 ASHISH MALVIYA  DA2200588 NADAN SINGH MALVIYA AVANITA BAI  

17 22B118 ASHISH SINGH  DA2200590 SUNIL SINGH SUNITA SINGH  



18 22B119 AYUSHI CHANDRAWANSHI  DA2200591 SAVITA CHANDRAWANSHI SANJAY CHANDRAWANSHI  

19 22B120 BIRBAL  DA2200592 HAJARILAL  SUMITRA  

20 22B121 CHINMAY RAWAT   HARPAL RAWAT KANCHAN RAWAT 

21 22B122 CHIRAG SEN   GAJENDRA SEN ANITA SEN 

22 22B123 DHARNI TIWARI  DA2200593 PANKAY TIWARI MAMTA TIWARI  

23 22B124 DHIRENDRA DAWAR  DA2200594 SURESH DAWAR MANJU DAWAR 

24 22B125 DIPANSHU SAROJANA DA2200595 SHAILENDRA NINU 

25 22B126 HANSRAJ GURJAR  DA2200596 RAMDAYAL GURJAR NANI BAI GURJAR 

26 22B127 HARIOM NAYMA  DA2200597 ARUN NAYMA  CHANDA NAYMA 

27 22B128 HARSH CHOUHAN  DA2200598 RAKESH CHOUHAN MAMTA CHOUHAN 

28 22B129 KHUSHBU REWATKAR  DA2200599 KISNA SUNITA 

29 22B130 KRISHNA KAUSHAL  DA2200600 NARENDRA KAUSHAL POOJA KAUSHAL 

30 22B131 KSHITIJ SOMVANSHI  DA2200601 ANIL SOMVANSHI SEEMA SOMVANSHI 

31 22B133 KULDEEP VAISHNAV DA2200602 MANOJ VAISHNAV MADHUBALA VAISHNAV 

32 22B134 LITANSHI VERMA  DA2200603 DINESH VERMA NIRMALA VERMA 

33 22B135 MAHAVIR PRASAD VYAS  DA2200604 PREMSHANKAR VYAS KALPANA VYAS 

34 22B136 MAMTA UIKEY  DA2200605 SHYAM KUMAR UIKEY LAKHO BAI UIKEY 

35 22B137 MOHIT CHOUBEY DA2200606 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHOUBEY RUKMANI CHOUBEY 



36 22B138 MOHIT SINGH WARIWA  DA2200607 KEWAL SINGH WARIWA GEETA WARIWA 

37 22B139 MUNESH NINAMA  DA2200608 HURSINGH JAMNA 

38 22B140 NAKSHATRA VERMA  DA2200609 NARAYAN VERMA RASMI VERMA 

39 22B141 NGURANG THOMAS  DA2200610 NGURANG KULI NGURANG YASSO 

40 22B142 PREMSING DA2200611 NAVALSING JHANSI BAI 

41 22B143 PURVENDRA SINGH JHALA DA2200612 RAJENDRA SINGH JHALA MANJU JHALA 

42 22B144 PUSHPENDRA GOUD  DA2200613 LAXMIKANT SINGH GOUD DURGA GOUD 

43 22B146 RANJANA KANDERWAL  DA2200614 DINESH KANDERWAL ASHA KANDERWAL  

44 22B147 RITESH MALVIYA  DA2200615 RAKESH MALVIYA LALITA MALVIYA  

45 22B148 RITWIK ROY  DA2200616 PARTHA SARATHI ROY JAYASHRI ROY 

46 22B149 RIYA DASONDHI  DA2200617 ISHWAR ARUNA 

47 22B150 ROHAN GALLANI  DA2200618 SUNIL GALLANI KANCHAN GALLANI  

48 22B151 RUPAL NAWLE  DA2200619 AJAY NAWLE REKHA NAWLE 

49 22B152 SANJAY BHABOR  DA2200620 PRAKASH THAVARI  

50 22B153 SHAILENDRA DANGI  DA2200621 NARESH DANGI PINKY DANGI 

51 22B154 SHARIN DSOUZA  DA2200622 CYRIL D SOUZA REJINA  

52 22B155 SHRADDHA RATHORE  DA2200623 HUKUM CHAND RATHORE  PREM LATA RATHORE  

53 22B156 SHRUTI PATEL  DA2200624 SUNIL PATEL  SONU PATEL  



54 22B157 SUMIT SHARMA  DA2200625 OM PRAKASH SHARMA SEEMA SHARMA  

55 22B158 SWAMI CHOUDHARY  DA2200626 BAPU SANGITA 

56 22B159 TANISHKA RATHORE  DA2200627 PANKAJ RATHORE PINKI RATHORE  

57 22B160 TEENA CHOUHAN  DA2200628 DURGESH CHOUHAN SAROJ CHOUHAN 

58 22B162 UDAY BHAVSAR  DA2200629 SANTOSH BHAVSAR BHAWANA BHAVSAR 

59 22B163 UDAY SHAMI    BRAJENDRA SHAMI UDAY SHAMI  

60 22B164 VINOD SEJGAYA DA2200630 DASHRATH SEJGAYA ANITA SEJGAYA  

61 22B165 VISHAL SINGH  DA2200631  VEERESH PRATAP SINGH MEENU SINGH 

62 22B167 YOGESH DAWAR  DA2200633 NANURAM DAWAR RAMI BAI DAWAR 

63 22B168 YOGESH MASKARA DA2200632 BADRILAL MASKARA  KESA MASKARA  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code T-101 T-102 T-103 P-101 P-102 P-103 P-104 I-101 C-101 

AAKASH KASDE  22B101 Marks 49 43 17 82 64 71 57 42 52 

AASHNA SHARMA  22B102 Marks AB AB AB 77 62 75 AB 74 AB 

ABHISHEK SHARMA  22B104 Marks 25 43 36 73 67 70 74 74 54 

ADITYA KAROSIYA 22B105 Marks 8 33 9 AB AB AB 36 72 52 

ADITYARAJ PARIHAR  22B106 Marks 37 45 42 73 65 71 71 72 72 

AJEET PARMAR  22B107 Marks 49 42 25 71 72 76 63 71 53 

AKASH MALVIYA  22B108 Marks 73 75 52 72 60 73 59 61 81 

AMAN BALAJI  22B109 Marks 45 38 35 78 68 72 67 66 63 

AMISHA NAGAR 22B110 Marks 56 42 35 77 59 75 64 70 66 

ANAMIKA 22B111 Marks AB AB AB 74 71 72 AB 73 AB 

ANISHA SUSNERIYA  22B112 Marks 71 64 58 75 60 70 71 63 72 

ANTAR SINGH CHOUHAN  22B113 Marks 52 27 15 78 57 70 61 62 54 

ARADHAY SAKWAR  22B114 Marks 40 29 35 72 AB AB 54 46 71 

ARVIND KODLI 22B115 Marks 44 49 27 78 67 72 65 51 58 

ASHISH DAMOR  22B116 Marks 47 37 35 74 66 75 51 37 54 

ASHISH MALVIYA  22B117 Marks 40 42 27 75 64 73 65 43 63 



ASHISH SINGH  22B118 Marks 21 10 18 78 59 72 42 46 78 

AYUSHI CHANDRAWANSHI  22B119 Marks 83 84 79 78 55 67 65 45 82 

BIRBAL  22B120 Marks 42 14 15 76 67 69 66 47 79 

CHINMAY RAWAT 22B121 Marks 36 AB 28 72 65 70 51 45 78 

CHIRAG SEN 22B122 Marks 39 28 15 76 64 69 AB 71 53 

DHARNI TIWARI  22B123 Marks 52 49 46 77 79 83 61 74 80 

DHIRENDRA DAWAR  22B124 Marks 40 29 19 79 61 74 58 45 54 

DIPANSHU SAROJANA 22B125 Marks 38 36 37 75 AB 66 49 36 76 

HANSRAJ GURJAR  22B126 Marks 64 47 62 74 56 68 59 36 68 

HARIOM NAYMA  22B127 Marks 42 25 35 75 59 70 64 37 51 

HARSH CHOUHAN  22B128 Marks 40 35 35 80 63 77 AB 50 AB 

KHUSHBU REWATKAR  22B129 Marks 44 41 22 AB AB AB 70 72 50 

KRISHNA KAUSHAL  22B130 Marks 67 50 54 78 69 71 73 72 54 

KSHITIJ SOMVANSHI  22B131 Marks 62 53 43 84 66 73 77 72 56 

KULDEEP VAISHNAV 22B133 Marks 56 56 59 81 61 69 56 73 56 

LITANSHI VERMA  22B134 Marks 54 56 65 80 AB AB AB 66 67 

MAHAVIR PRASAD VYAS  22B135 Marks 45 40 35 75 60 73 67 63 80 

MAMTA UIKEY  22B136 Marks AB AB AB 71 62 66 AB 60 54 



MOHIT CHOUBEY 22B137 Marks 80 77 78 75 67 79 AB 70 82 

MOHIT SINGH WARIWA  22B138 Marks AB AB AB 81 76 68 58 36 AB 

MUNESH NINAMA  22B139 Marks AB AB AB 75 67 76 AB 36 57 

NAKSHATRA VERMA  22B140 Marks 42 35 35 73 76 71 63 43 68 

NGURANG THOMAS  22B141 Marks 43 48 58 71 60 72 64 71 70 

PREMSING 22B142 Marks 36 30 22 72 68 71 69 37 58 

PURVENDRA SINGH JHALA 22B143 Marks 71 58 43 73 61 77 75 68 82 

PUSHPENDRA GOUD  22B144 Marks 40 55 50 74 64 69 62 71 60 

RANJANA KANDERWAL  22B146 Marks AB AB AB 78 63 76 65 72 AB 

RITESH MALVIYA  22B147 Marks 8 14 36 73 63 66 35 36 52 

RITWIK ROY  22B148 Marks 63 54 40 77 65 68 58 71 80 

RIYA DASONDHI  22B149 Marks 71 57 49 78 75 70 57 72 64 

ROHAN GALLANI  22B150 Marks 84 75 90 82 60 76 64 74 82 

RUPAL NAWLE  22B151 Marks 72 59 75 AB 54 66 54 38 82 

SANJAY BHABOR  22B152 Marks AB AB AB 83 67 74 AB 53 54 

SHAILENDRA DANGI  22B153 Marks 54 41 42 72 66 69 73 54 60 

SHARIN DSOUZA  22B154 Marks 73 55 68 73 67 76 64 37 73 

SHRADDHA RATHORE  22B155 Marks 68 52 64 76 62 77 63 43 68 



SHRUTI PATEL  22B156 Marks 47 54 52 87 67 76 67 48 70 

SUMIT SHARMA  22B157 Marks 56 48 43 72 65 70 58 49 64 

SWAMI CHOUDHARY  22B158 Marks 40 41 36 73 65 70 65 50 80 

TANISHKA RATHORE  22B159 Marks AB AB AB 75 68 70 AB 71 AB 

TEENA CHOUHAN  22B160 Marks 64 56 68 73 65 72 63 72 76 

UDAY BHAVSAR  22B162 Marks 55 31 39 72 67 71 63 66 54 

UDAY SHAMI  22B163 Marks 49 44 56 AB AB AB 42 36 72 

VINOD SEJGAYA 22B164 Marks 68 53 63 73 67 73 71 48 74 

VISHAL SINGH  22B165 Marks 49 31 27 75 69 71 69 74 70 

YOGESH DAWAR  22B167 Marks 36 25 16 85 79 75 69 61 64 

YOGESH MASKARA 22B168 Marks 23 16 21 71 69 76 68 63 66 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                     Grades              

Name of Students Roll No 
T-

101 
T-

102 
T-

103 
P-

101 
P-

102 P-03 P-104 I-101 C-101 SGPA Remark 

AAKASH KASDE  22B101 C C F A+ B+ A B C B 5.38 ATKT 

AASHNA SHARMA  22B102 AB AB AB A B+ A AB A AB 2.50 Result Withheld 

ABHISHEK SHARMA  22B104 F C P A B+ A A A B 5.55 ATKT 

ADITYA KAROSIYA 22B105 F F F AB AB AB P A B 1.20 ATKT 

ADITYARAJ PARIHAR  22B106 P C C A B+ A A A A 6.40 PASS 

AJEET PARMAR  22B107 C C F A A A B+ A B 5.63 ATKT 

AKASH MALVIYA  22B108 A A B A B+ A B B+ A+ 7.28 PASS 

AMAN BALAJI  22B109 C P P A B+ A B+ B+ B+ 6.00 PASS 

AMISHA NAGAR 22B110 B C P A B A B+ A B+ 6.23 PASS 

ANAMIKA 22B111 AB AB AB A A A AB A AB 2.60 Result Withheld 

ANISHA SUSNERIYA  22B112 A B+ B A B+ A A B+ A 7.43 PASS 

ANTAR SINGH CHOUHAN  22B113 B F F A B A B+ B+ B 4.80 ATKT 

ARADHAY SAKWAR  22B114 C F P A AB AB B C A 3.73 ATKT 

ARVIND KODLI 22B115 C C F A B+ A B+ B B 5.48 ATKT 

ASHISH DAMOR  22B116 C P P A B+ A B P B 5.70 PASS 

ASHISH MALVIYA  22B117 C C F A B+ A B+ C B+ 5.50 ATKT 



ASHISH SINGH  22B118 F F F A B A C C A 3.60 ATKT 

AYUSHI CHANDRAWANSHI  22B119 A+ A+ A A B B+ B+ C A+ 7.80 PASS 

BIRBAL  22B120 C F F A B+ B+ B+ C A 4.70 ATKT 

CHINMAY RAWAT 22B121 P AB F A B+ A B C A 4.48 ATKT 

CHIRAG SEN 22B122 P F F A B+ B+ AB A B 3.30 ATKT 

DHARNI TIWARI  22B123 B C C A A A+ B+ A A+ 6.78 PASS 

DHIRENDRA DAWAR  22B124 C F F A B+ A B C B 4.53 ATKT 

DIPANSHU SAROJANA 22B125 P P P A AB B+ C P A 4.68 Result Withheld 

HANSRAJ GURJAR  22B126 B+ C B+ A B B+ B P B+ 6.45 PASS 

HARIOM NAYMA  22B127 C F P A B A B+ P B 5.18 ATKT 

HARSH CHOUHAN  22B128 C P P A+ B+ A AB B AB 4.50 Result Withheld 

KHUSHBU REWATKAR  22B129 C C F AB AB AB A A B 3.40 ATKT 

KRISHNA KAUSHAL  22B130 B+ B B A B+ A A A B 7.05 PASS 

KSHITIJ SOMVANSHI  22B131 B+ B C A+ B+ A A A B 7.00 PASS 

KULDEEP VAISHNAV 22B133 B B B A+ B+ B+ B A B 6.55 PASS 

LITANSHI VERMA  22B134 B B B+ A+ AB AB AB B+ B+ 4.28 Result Withheld 

MAHAVIR PRASAD VYAS  22B135 C C P A B+ A B+ B+ A+ 6.25 PASS 

MAMTA UIKEY  22B136 AB AB AB A B+ B+ AB B+ B 2.68 Result Withheld 



MOHIT CHOUBEY 22B137 A+ A A A B+ A AB A A+ 6.70 Result Withheld 

MOHIT SINGH WARIWA  22B138 AB AB AB A+ A B+ B P AB 3.55 Result Withheld 

MUNESH NINAMA  22B139 AB AB AB A B+ A AB P B 2.70 Result Withheld 

NAKSHATRA VERMA  22B140 C P P A A A B+ C B+ 6.05 PASS 

NGURANG THOMAS  22B141 C C B A B+ A B+ A A 6.53 PASS 

PREMSING 22B142 P F F A B+ A B+ P B 4.53 ATKT 

PURVENDRA SINGH JHALA 22B143 A B C A B+ A A B+ A+ 7.18 PASS 

PUSHPENDRA GOUD  22B144 C B B A B+ B+ B+ A B+ 6.53 PASS 

RANJANA KANDERWAL  22B146 AB AB AB A B+ A B+ A AB 3.73 Result Withheld 

RITESH MALVIYA  22B147 F F P A B+ B+ P P B 3.90 ATKT 

RITWIK ROY  22B148 B+ B C A B+ B+ B A A+ 6.60 PASS 

RIYA DASONDHI  22B149 A B C A A A B A B+ 6.85 PASS 

ROHAN GALLANI  22B150 A+ A O A+ B+ A B+ A A+ 8.33 PASS 

RUPAL NAWLE  22B151 A B A AB B B+ B P A+ 6.20 Result Withheld 

SANJAY BHABOR  22B152 AB AB AB A+ B+ A AB B B 2.85 Result Withheld 

SHAILENDRA DANGI  22B153 B C C A B+ B+ A B B+ 6.50 PASS 

SHARIN DSOUZA  22B154 A B B+ A B+ A B+ P A 7.18 PASS 

SHRADDHA RATHORE  22B155 B+ B B+ A B+ A B+ C B+ 7.00 PASS 



SHRUTI PATEL  22B156 C B B A+ B+ A B+ C A 6.70 PASS 

SUMIT SHARMA  22B157 B C C A B+ A B C B+ 6.23 PASS 

SWAMI CHOUDHARY  22B158 C C P A B+ A B+ B A+ 6.23 PASS 

TANISHKA RATHORE  22B159 AB AB AB A B+ A AB A AB 2.50 Result Withheld 

TEENA CHOUHAN  22B160 B+ B B+ A B+ A B+ A A 7.13 PASS 

UDAY BHAVSAR  22B162 B F P A B+ A B+ B+ B 5.50 ATKT 

UDAY SHAMI  22B163 C C B AB AB AB C P A 3.78 Result Withheld 

VINOD SEJGAYA 22B164 B+ B B+ A B+ A A C A 7.23 PASS 

VISHAL SINGH  22B165 C F F A B+ A B+ A A 4.88 ATKT 

YOGESH DAWAR  22B167 P F F A+ A A B+ B+ B+ 4.85 ATKT 

YOGESH MASKARA 22B168 F F F A B+ A B+ B+ B+ 4.05 ATKT 

 


